Scott Netherton
Executive Director
(559) 961-6520 cel
Instagram: Coalinga_Chamber



265 W. Elm Avenue Coalinga, Ca. 93210 (559) 935-2948 office CoalingaChamber@gmail.com

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/CoalingaChamberofCommerce

Website: www.coalingachamber.org

HOLIDAY BOUTIQUE 24' VENDOR APPLICATION SATURDAY, DECEMBER 21st 2024 10am - 3pm COALINGA PLAZA

Business Name:	Contact Name:
Address: City: _	State: Zip:
Celular Phone: City Business License #: E-Mail Address:	
Sales Vendor Fee: Chamber Member - \$30.00 Non-Chamber Member - \$50.00 Food/Drink Fee: Chamber Member - \$75.00 Non-Chamber Member - \$125.00	
Electricity Limits: This being an outdoor event, electricity will be limited. Please only mark this if absolutely necessary for your booth. If we can not accommodate your request we will let you know & a refund will be issued. YES: NO:	
ALL VENDORS MUST COMPLY WITH FRESNO COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT GUIDELINES Please Call (559) 935-2948 Or Email COALINGACHAMBER@GMAIL.COM For More Information & Forms	
FOOD: CRAFT: COMMERCIAL:	INFORMATIONAL: OTHER:
Decription of ALL Items to be Sold or Distributed:	
(If necessary, please use additional paper)	

Please Note that this is a Holiday Boutique Event. This particular event is not an informational only booth activity due to space being limited. Chamber members will be given priority however we will do our absolute best to accommodate as many of you as we possibly can.

Vendors MUST supply their own tables, canopies, chairs, extension cords, etc. and carts for your booth.

LIABILITY AND DAMAGE AGREEMENT: I agree to hold harmless the Coalinga Area Chamber of Commerce, CHUSD, or any other associated entity from any and all injuries I may incur while participating in the 2023 Holiday Boutique. I agree to pick up any trash and leave my area clean.

INITIALS:

NOTE: ALL VENDORS are required to pay a \$25 Refundable Cleaning Deposit. Cleaning Deposits are to be made with a separate Check. Deposit Checks WILL be on site at Chamber Booth the day of the event. Each Vendor is to Check Out prior to leaving so that your deposit can be immediately returned. Failure to check out will forfeit deposit check so PLEASE check out prior to leaving so refunds can be handled on-site.